189
ELECTRONIC VALVES
Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. (513) 521-4261 www.clippard.com
THE MOUSE VALVE (EV, ET, EC SERIES VALVES) 191 - 206
EVP SERIES PROPORTIONAL CONTROL VALVES 207 - 211
INTRINSICALLY SAFE EI & EIO VALVES 213 - 217
ES, ESO SERIES COMPACT VALVES 219 - 227
EE3 SERIES SUBMINIATURE VALVES 229 - 233

Ports: 10-32 Female
IN-LINE MOUNT
NUMBERING SYSTEM
C - Connector
T - Terminal Spades
V - Wire Leads
Voltages: *
05 - 0-5 VDC
10 - 0-10 VDC
20 - 0-20 VDC
* Consult factory for availability
of non-standard voltages and
other options
§ Standard Orifice Configurations
09A0 13A0 25A0
4050 6025
Sample part number:
EC-P-10-25A0
Options:
Blank - none
E - EPDM
V - Viton®
seals
{
{
}
E ❑ - P - ❑   - ❑   ❑   - ❑
Maximum
Pressure: §
25 - 25 psig
50 - 50 psig
A0 - 100 psig
25 - 25 psig
50 - 50 psig
25 - 25 psig
Orifice
Options: §
09 - .009 dia.
13 - .013 dia.
25 - .025 dia.
40 - .040 dia.
60 - .060 dia.
0.009 100 5.7±10%
0.013 100 14.2±10%
0.025 100 50.0±10%
0.040 50 40.0±10%
0.060 25 30.0±10%
O
ri

shown above are standard options. For pressures
less than 10 psig, please consult factory.
NUMBERING SYSTEM
C - Connector
T - Terminal Spades
V - Wire Leads
Voltages: *
05 - 0-5 VDC
10 - 0-10 VDC
20 - 0-20 VDC
* Consult factory for availability
of non-standard voltages and
other options
§ Standard Orifice Configurations
09A0 13A0 25A0
4050 6025
Sample part number:
EC-PM-10-25A0
Options:
Blank - none
E - EPDM
V - Viton®
seals
{
{
}
E  ❑ - P M - ❑   - ❑   ❑   - ❑
Maximum
Pressure: §
25 - 25 psig
50 - 50 psig
A0 - 100 psig
25 - 25 psig
50 - 50 psig
25 - 25 psig
Orifice
Options: §
09 - .009 dia.
13 - .013 dia.
25 - .025 dia.
40 - .040 dia.
60 - .060 dia.
EC - PM - ❑ - ❑ ❑ - ❑
NOTES
212 Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. (513) 521-4261 www.clippard.com
213
EI, EIO INTRINSICALLY SAFE VALVES
Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. (513) 521-4261 www.clippard.com
EI, EIO INTRINSICALLY SAFE VALVES
EI, EIO INTRINSICALLY SAFE VALVES
214 Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. (513) 521-4261 www.clippard.com
FM APPROVAL
Typical Intrinsically Safe Circuit
Safe Area Hazardous Area
Equipment cannot use
or generate in excess of
250 volts
24 VDC
nom. Power
Supply
Dual or Single
channel
barrier circuit.
(see note 1)
Valve terminals mate with
AMP connector #103959-1
or equivalent (Clippard
Part # C2-RB18)